
  R«ol Eitofa)___
HOMES^FOTSAS 90

"^SOLID INCOME
Unheard of spendable Income,

R«ol EitoU
INCOME PROPERTY 

Residential

BEAUTIFUL
Three bedrooms In the fast 
growing City of Carson. Car- 
pcting throughout, fine fam­ 
ily room, nice patio. Just oer- 
ject for the kids. $27,500

834-5207
$995 DOWN 

FHA Resale 53/4% 
3 Bdrm. Built-lns

Features stucco construction, 
double detached garage, hard­ 
wood floors, built-in range & 
oven, dishwasher, and large 
fenced yard. Room for boat or 
trailer. Vacant move In today
on,vaPSC£r FUUpriCe

NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770

333 W. CARSON

MARCH 31, 1968 PRESS-HERALD

100

.   . BY OWNER 
4 Unit Apt. 2 2-Bdrms. 2 1- 
r T!f 1 partly furn - * enrages. 
In Wilmlngton. Income $325 
 /V »28.500 full price with 
*3000 dn. Owner TE 4-6146.

, _ 7 UNITS 
Inc. $470. Best W1lm. are», 
take small clear for equity 
TE 4-4897 or TE 5-4288 ask 
for Bob.

TORRANCE: 2 2-Unlt duplexes 
(2 lots) Sell separate or to 
grther. 2671-2673 Carson al 
Greenwood. TB 2-8106.

DESERT and
Mountain Property '06

PICTURESQUE JULIAN. I 
bedroom. 1 bath home on % 
acre (2 lots). Completely fu? 
nlshed Incl TV. elect, range, 
refrigerator etc 4.500' alti­ 
tude, heavily wooded, pines 
and oak Use as retirement, 
vac. hideaway, or rental In­ 
come. $13.500. Sprague, P.O. 
Box 636. Julian. 714-766-OOM

REALJSlATEJWantwd 116 

$ CASHl
For Your Equity

TERMINAL Realty
TE 0-0510

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Unfurnished 122

BRANDlEW
24 SPIC N SPAN, Gold Me­ 
dallion, 1100 sq. ft. Studio 
Apis, ova- subterranean ga­ 
rage, wltti two, to baths ft 1 
fufl bath, your own walled 
In yard, fullv soundproof, for 
adults only, $186 per mo. 1st 
montha's rent, security de­ 
posit, available April 1st. 708 

S. Prospect Ave . Redondo. 
FR 8-6121 or FR 2-70T6

$86. 1 BDRM hardwood 
Includes garage. ADULTS 
ONLY, also $90 lower 2 Bdrm. 
drapes, carpets, built-in oven 
A range. Laundry facilities 
Garage available. ADULTS SH 
ONLY. Wilmlngton. 835-1916

J A S BDRM.. 1% ba.. Bit-I 
ranee, oven dlsp.. electric 
fan Nr. son). 1056 Wllmlng 
ton Blvd. 830-7798.

FURNISHED er
Unfurnished Apt*. 123

BDRM. W/W carpet; stov 
Pool. Child ok. $85-$90 m 
1310 W. 227th St. or 820-453

Distress Help!
4 Bdrm. - 2 Bath

$23,000
Owner must sell. Price has 
been reduced twice In the 
last 2 w«eks. Now asking 
$1500 lees than original price. 
Look at ttiese features: new 
carpeting, built In oven * 
range range, fireplace, forced 
air heat, large closets. Corner 
tot with block walls. 2 car 
garage. Has deep freezer in­ 
cluded. Owner making pay­ 
ment on vacant house.

READY REALTY
TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

No dn. G.I.. or Low dn. FHA 
Lawndale. 2 On a Lot

Only. $23.800 
WMnstein Realty. FR 1-9615

APARTMENTS 
Furnished

INCOME PROPERTY 
Residential 100

  Attention 
Owners  

Havs clients for Westcheitai
S units t for 24 up.

anywhere!

HOME & 2 UNITS
Large modern 3 bedroom and 
family room home in front 
with 3 nice 1 bedroom unlti 
In rear. Close to bus & shop-

• ping. $4980 will handle.

: MODERN TRIPLEX
 Ideal for retired couple or 
. anyone wanting good tax shel­ 

ter at best of terms. ONLY, 
$29,950 with $2995 down. See

DELUXE 4 UNITS j
1 bedroom t fair.lly room stu­ 
dio apartment for owner plus 
3   2 bedroom unfurnl«hed 
apartments producing $520 
per month. Top rental Iocs-1 
tlon. Only $5995 down!! Seller, 
may take equity In home or1 

' units for down payment.

; PRESTIGE LOCATION
lifted layout de-

HOUSES Furnished 124

19.60 PKR month. 1 Bdrm 
Free Utll. Nice area, pu.r . 
couple with Infant Keys al 
1643 N. Avalon B!., TE 4-6461.

REAL ESTATE WANTED 
CASH FOR YOUR EQUITY

BOB COMSTOCK
REALTOR

830-5960
_227S9_B. MAIN. TORRANCB.

GET OUR BID
BEFORE YOU SELL 
CALL FOR TOP $$$
READY REALTY 

____ TE 6-6653
^"$ ~CASTT

For Real Estate Equities
No sales cost to sellers.

872-8108

AUTOMOBILES 
For Sale

Rentals

120
FREE UTILITIES 
$29.50 week. 2 bed­ 

rooms furn. Kids, pets 
OX

835-7420
APARTMENT OWNERS

«7xoerlcnc«d R.B. broker will 
collect your rants. 1 unit or 
100. $5 per unit Will serve 
noi-cssary papers for delin­ 

quent tenants at no charee. 
Cxll 835-2180 or 770-1020.

1017 LAKME Are. Extra Ige 2 
bdrm. Children OK. Utll 
Incl. Weekly or Monthly.

VTRY mrne a Bdrm. Child _ 
ok. $33.50 wk. Incl. utilities 
eluded 625 Neptune.___

$65. 1 BEDROOM apartment 
1528 Bay View Ave.. Wllmlng 
ton. Call 834-6821.

NEWLY decorated 2 bedroom 
1005 W. "G" St. $33.50 wk 
Including utilities.______

$66 with Utll. $55 without Clean 
attractive single. 404 N. Fries 
Wllm. 835-2567.

I BEDRM. turn. $89 mo. 
$23.50 wk. Water * trash pd 
only Small children O.K 
Call alter 1 p.m. 425-8866
3 BDRM. UPPER $110 mo.

Children ok.T)ff St. parking.
Call 328-6358

WILMINGTON'B best. 320 R< 
PI. Children ok. $33.50 a week 
Including utilities Wlsm.

VERY nice 2 Bdrm. Children 
ok $33.50 wk. Incl. utilities 
IQOa Lakme. Wllmlr.irtqn

$10 Wk.  Apt. for man Cln. 3 
nn. dup. Free utll. Nr S.D 
A Hbr. Fwy., Torr. SP 6-Z109

Crt. 'Adult sec. DA 3-3112.
VBRY NIC* i-Bedroom, chl 

dren ok. $33.60 Incl. utllttlc 
916 Wllm. Blvd.________

BACHELOR $89 or $75 Utl 
pd 15c wash, lOc dryers. 807 
W. "E" St. Call 834-6387

LAjfGE qufetT single. Wtlltl.
psjd. Adults Wilmlngton.

TE 4-8:U6
$110. DELUXE 2 Bedroom 

rpeits. drapes. built-in.'

  Rentals

B-7

HOUSES Unfurnished 126
  Merchandise 

For Sal*
140 PER month. S bedroom 
and fRml'.y room, fireplace, 
W/W carpets. Vets buy now 
and rent through escrow. Chil­ 
dren and pets welcome. Ray- 
mac Realty, 370-6791.

1234 RAVENA. Nice 1 Bdr 
Duplex with car., water i 
Gardener. $75 mo. 8S5-71S5

$136 PER month. 2

FURNITURE
 nd Appliance* 154

REFRIGERATOR'   GB Hot- 
point   1967 deluxe modal. 
Larg« fun!!/ itxe. separate 
door on freezer. BRAND 
NEW. never used. In stor­ 
age. Balance due bank J14V84 
or pay SI per month. No 
cash needed. Murray'a. 14118 
8. Vermont DA 4-82M.

through escrow Children and

BDRM. unfurn. fourplex. 
$6750. 836 N. Fries. Wllr.i. 
830-2449. ask for Sarah.
ARE 2 Bdrm. house, com­ 

pletely furn. Utll. pd. $18 wk. 
Call 836-3941 ______ 

$146. LARGE 3 Bdrm. house 
626 E. Dennl StI Wllm. 

714-633-3731
3 BDRM.. 1% ba. Enclosed yd 

Nr. schls. $160 mo. Carson 
are*. 836-8130.

ROOMS, Furnished

ROOM/ pvt. enL & bath. Work-

HOTELS, MOTELS

H'SKP. rm. $1.25 wk. Mo. $36

HOUSES Unfurnished 126

BDRM. house, $135. Dble gm- 
ratre. Hu?e bsck yard. Fire- 
olace. 24R38 Sergrove Ave., 
jvilm. 835-9847 after 4:30.__ 
170 PETR mo. rent with option 
to buy. immaculate 3 Bdrm. 
Nice residential area of No 
Wilm. Large fenced yd 2 car 
 wage. Nr. Schls. Jb shops. 

FR 8-2802

Automotive

190

  FUII7 alTemmru lt»j««fc «'

  luxe features, close to high
  school 4k marina. Income $14,-
' 160 per year  could be more. 
: Retiring seller may take 10% 
  down.

10 UNITS
Near Bears Inglewood. 8-Is,
5  Vs. Close to everything In­
cluding the hospital. High de­
mand for rentals   results in
Increasing Income. Now $1245 
per month. Cooperative seller
will take 10% down or take
home In exchange.

ANNUAL SPECIAL!!
A rare opportunity. Really!
worth reaching for  at 8.8 XI 
grois. These 16 unfumiihed 
units are below replacement 
cost. Tour equity la smaller
property. It will grow faster 
In thin fnoney maker. Efficient 
manager handle! details to 
maintain Increasing Income. 
Flexible terms. Call to see It
now! I

CUSTOM 18
WAS $192,500 
NOW $185,000

Commanding double lot front­
age on widest Went Inglewood
boulevard, between downtown

  shopping and San Diego free-
wav interchange. Perfectly 
maintained at 7>,i X gross.
produces 8% spendable nlu»l 
«% equity build up. ONLY 
$30,000 run required. Nothing 
like this en the market

"Whan tha action l$"

i/
J\enl

IKeattua
(INCOME DIVISION)

SP e-1624 OR 0-1692

TRADE YOUR HOUSE 
ON NEWER 4 UNITS 

3 BDRM.-OWNERS UNIT
These lovely units are located
on Harrlimui Lane, in Redon-
do Beach. They feature 6 ga­
rages, oullt-lns, wall/wall cai'-
wling, open kitchen with bul t
In breakfast bar and many 
other ftAturiw. There are H 2-
bedroom units and an owners 
unit. Income $6511 per mo.
Priced to sell today at $69.6UO. 
»\>r appointment to see. call

NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770

833 W. CARSON

wasning r-c. i timu UR. nu 
pet*. 1219 N. Avalon Blvd.

TE 4-0351
$86 TO $76 MO. OR WHlsUCLT 

Singles & 1 Bdrm. Utll. paid. 
Clean, comfortable * friend­
ly. 725 N. Saiutord TE 0-2596.

LARGK~T~Bdrm~ " furn. $69.50.
See Mgr. 1155 Ravona 834-6280
or TE 4-4897.

$1350 PER WK. Spac. 2 Rooms
Full alze kitchen. Recreation

ares. Child ok. FA 8-»930
1 BDRM GOLD MBTDAL.LION

Pool, carport. $120 month.
Near W<>Ht«»rn and Pacific

Coast Hwy. DA 5-834S

APARTMENTS
UnfurnUhad 122

Avalon
Village
Ap+s.

556 f. 23 1ST ST.
WILM1NGTON

CIOSE TO EVERYTHING
(7 blocks N. of Bepulveda.

half block W. ol Avalon Blvd.)

SINGLES

$58 & up
1 BEDROOMS

$68 & up
2 BEDROOMS

$82M & up
3 BEQROOMS

$I0650 & up
4 BEDROOMS

$125
TE 4-3454

$37.50
WHBKLT RATES
a 2 Bedrooms
  9 baths
« Free utllltlM
Z OhJIci O.K.
  Near everything 

US Lagoon Aviv. Wllm.
830-7634

TVyxTdeTuxe a~Bdrm. Apts. $1SO 
to $146 Forced air, F/PI., 
hug« fain/rni. kttohen. Nnw 
opts Bit liw. drapea. Nf»r
eyiTything. Adults, Infants.
1643 W 218U) St., 920-7588

136

  Merchandise 
For Sole

FURNITURE
 nd Appliance*

RBFRI G E R A T O R S. sonv 
white, gome colors, tame wit) 
90 day guaraatee, $50. 5 PC 
chrome dinette net. $10. Twin 
or full headboards. $6. King 
size box spring & Mattress. 
$50. Wader's, 168 E. Canton 
(Main & Carson). Open dally 
11 'til 9. TE 4-7979.

FRBEZER   Admiral '67 de- 
lux* model. Upright. Hold) 
600 pounds frozen foodi 
Sharp freezer aheivea fc stor 
ace on door * all extras 
Moving   I owe bank 1148.84 
or pay 17.BO mo. Equity free. 
no cash needed. Murray's 
14118 S. Vermont. DA 4-8294.

pletf1 30 MAPLE BUNK beds c 
IJV with mattresses. $79. e 

white with centor grill. 9( 
day guarantee, $65. Unfln 
lahed bookcase. 36 x 44. $10 
Naxter's, 186 E. Carson (Main 
A Cnrson). Open dally 11 'tl 
9. TE 4-7979.

MATTRESS or box spring 
twin or full. $9. 8 Ft. sofa 
ven-y clean. $30. Stove, verj 
clean, $15. Bunk beds, com 
plete with mattresses, $59 
Nadeir's. 166 H. Carson (Mall 
& Carson). Open dally 11 'tl 
9. TE 4-7979.

TRAILER PARKS 
and Spaces 140

Automotive
AUTOMOBILES 

For Sal. 190

8' Pillow Back Sofa
Used on TV show. Was $300.
now $95. 16807 Hawthorne.

371-9577
PLATFORM ROCKER
Belgo Upholstery. $16.

Call 320-1980

Automotive
AUTOMOBILES 

For Sale

154

1 bought 1976 of good mapt« 
furniture. 6 rooms In all In­ 
cluding APPLIANCES. I 
have n«T*r UK en delivery 
HAS NEVER BEEN USKD 
Plcaae buy this entire group 
cnlv tor the balance I owe. 
which Is I486   arrange 
your own terms   no money 
''  wn Consists of 11 pieces all 
maple living room. 10 piece 
mavter bedroom suite, » 
pltc* complete bunk bed

Sroup, 6 piece drop leaf maple 
Incite. All brand new. Stove 

and refrigerator Included See 
all this at FRIENDLY FUR­ 
NITURE. J067 TORRANCE 
BLVD., TORRANCB. Open 
week days. 1-9. Tuesday and 
Saturday 9-6. Sunday 12 noon

FA 8-0930
CUSTOM SOFAS

Used In model homes, many 
exclusive designs In very ex­ 
pensive Scotch Guarded fab­ 
rics Take your pick   v.Uue 
to $450 now $60 to $120. 
16807 Hawthorne. 371-9677.

RCA AUTOMATIC WASHER- 
1968, big. deluxe, model 
Brand new never u»3d. Still 
has guarantee. From modd 
home. Sell for $129.84. no 
cash needed, juit pay pay­ 
ments of $984 month. S« 
anyume. day or evt. Car 
roll's. 1521 Pacific Coast 
Hwy.. LomiU. (1 blk west 
of Western). DA 6-4820.

$ PC. Sectional. Very good 
cond. Very reaa. 22" console 
Walnut. Zenith TV. Blk/wht 
Bxcel. oond. 325-2041._ 

Furniture Apcdaiicen ~Needed 
CASH WAITING 

TE 4-7979

Automotive
AUTOMOBILES 

For Sat*

* Merchandise 
For SoU

'URNITURE 
 nd Appliances

Merchandise 
For Sale

rWNITURE 
154 and Appliances

FURNITURE SALE
New - Top Brands - New

Portable Crib, complete with 
Mattress ... .Special $17.99 

Crib. Regular 128. Now $17.8V 
Mattress. Reg. $12 Now $6.44 
Playpen. Reg $16. Now $9.87 
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